
Materiale constructii

I.D.: 84637004

Data publicarii	11.07.23	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.299,16 RON - 1.299,16 RON

Descriere: RIMANO TEN 25 KG BUC 4,000 32,7731 131,0924 CERESIT GLET CT 126 20 KG BUC 1,000 31,0924 31,0924 BETON CONTACT LIDER 20KG BUC 1,000 189,0756 189,0756 VOPSEA LAVABILA SPOR 8.5L BAI/BUCATARII BUC 3,000 168,0672 504,2016 EMAIL ECOLUX KOLOR ALB LUCIOS 2.5L BUC 4,000 100,8403 403,3612 PENSULA PROFI CALORIFER MANER LEMN 63MM BUC 2,000 20,1681 40,3362
